
UQHA ROSE CIRCUIT

AQHA 236000 Amt Western Riding

7/20/2025

W J LOG TRANS 1 L 2 L 3 L 4 L 1 X 2 X LOG 3 X 4 X S & B

1 100 0 70
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -½ 0 +½

2 421
5 5 5 DQ

0 DQ
0 0 -1½ -1½ 0 -1½

BROWN; BRENDAN



UQHA ROSE CIRCUIT

AQHA 236000 Amt Western Riding

7/20/2025

W J LOG TRANS 1 L 2 L 3 L 4 L 1 X 2 X LOG 3 X 4 X S & B

1 100 0 70
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

2 421
5 5 5 DQ

0 DQ
0 0 -1½ -1½ -1 -1½

CAPURRO-WACHTEL; LAUREL BETH



UQHA ROSE CIRCUIT

AQHA 236000 Amt Western Riding

7/20/2025

W J LOG TRANS 1 L 2 L 3 L 4 L 1 X 2 X LOG 3 X 4 X S & B

1 100
1 1 1 1 1

5 59½
+½ 0 0 -1 -1 0 -1 -1 0 -1 -1 0

2 421
5 3 1 5 5,5 3 3,1 3,Z

0 0
+½ 0 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 0 -1 -1

SCOGGIN; CLARK



UQHA ROSE CIRCUIT

AQHA 236000 Amt Western Riding

7/20/2025

W J LOG TRANS 1 L 2 L 3 L 4 L 1 X 2 X LOG 3 X 4 X S & B

1 100
1 1

2 64½
+½ 0 0 -1 0 0 -½ -½ -½ -1 -½ 0

2 421
3 3,5 5 3 DQ

0 DQ
0 0 -1 -½ -1 -1 -1 -1

WALTON; ALLEN R


